
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

August 1 to August 31, 2021 

Totals for the Month 
August 

Types of Year to Date 

2020 2021 Construction 
 

Permits Issued 

2020 2021 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

306 $14,451,268 275 $11,920,644 Residential 1765 $178,745,003 1558 $141,047,926 
         

1 $285,000 0 $0 Industrial 48 $19,089,307 26 $17,368,789 
         

20 $2,749,450 16 $5,666,000 Commercial 188 $20,774,513 127 $21,181,640 
         

 
14 

 
$1,610,919 

 
13 

 
$6,388,885 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
65 

 
$41,332,209 

 
66 

 
$93,959,768 

         

341 $19,096,637 304 $23,975,529 Totals 2066 $259,941,032 1777 $273,558,123 
 


