CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

August 1 to August 31, 2021

Totals for the Month August				Types of	Year to Date			
2020		2021		Construction	2020		2021	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
306	\$14,451,268	275	\$11,920,644	Residential	1765	\$178,745,003	1558	\$141,047,926
1	\$285,000	0	\$0	Industrial	48	\$19,089,307	26	\$17,368,789
20	\$2,749,450	16	\$5,666,000	Commercial	188	\$20,774,513	127	\$21,181,640
14	\$1,610,919	13	\$6,388,885	Government & Institutional	65	\$41,332,209	66	\$93,959,768
341	\$19,096,637	304	\$23,975,529	Totals	2066	\$259,941,032	1777	\$273,558,123